NASC Membership Form

Date:
Name:
Spouse Name:
(If family membership)
Children's Names:
(If family membership)
Street Address:
City:
State/Zip:
Phone:
Email:
(Used for club correspondence only)
Primary Individual Membership (\$25) Primary Family Membership (\$30) This fee includes your club membership and \$12 registration with the Association of Wisconsin Snowmobile Clubs AWSC which qualifies for discount trail pass.
Are you a member of the AWSC?YesNo
If yes, name of other club
 Secondary* Individual Membership (\$15) Secondary* Family Membership (\$20) This fee includes membership only with NASC and does not include discounted trail pass through AWSC.
Mail this form and your check to:

Northern Adventures Snowmobile Club PO Box 241 Iron River, WI 54847

Or pay via PayPal:

Username is **NASCWI@outlook.com** Include name, address, phone, and email

Primary with AWSC Membership

Your membership to the AWSC not only includes discounted trail passes, but it also includes 6 issues of the AWSC magazine, Wisconsin Snowmobile News. Membership runs July 1 through June 30.

*Secondary Membership

Secondary membership is for those people who already belong to another club and are paying the AWSC registration fee through that club but would also like to support NASC. This fee does not include discounted trail pass.

Discounted Trail Passes

By joining the Northern Adventures
Snowmobile Club and the AWSC, along with
having your sled registered in the state of
Wisconsin, you are eligible for a discounted trail
pass for only \$10.00 per sled. Your registration
and membership must be current to obtain the
discounted trail pass. Each sled must have a
trail pass prior to riding the current season.
Your AWSC Member number and more
information is available at www.awsc.org
AWSC membership and trail pass is valid July 1
through June 30.

Northern Adventures Snowmobile Club Established in 2022

We are a snowmobile club formed in Iron River, Bayfield County, Wisconsin. Our club works in conjunction with members, local businesses, Bayfield County Alliance, and government agencies for the sole purpose of developing and maintaining snowmobile trails. Volunteers donate their time to prepare, sign, brush, and groom safe trails for public use. NASC maintains many miles of trails in Bayfield County.

Our goal is to promote winter tourism and recreation in the Iron River, Wisconsin area through the creation and maintenance of a safe snowmobile trail system. Please join us!

Your membership and donations help snowmobile clubs and the Alliance to purchase and maintain equipment needed for trail maintenance. The DNR does not maintain our trails. Volunteers do all of the work!

Club Meetings

Club member meetings are held monthly on the third Monday each month at 7:00PM. The meeting location varies among our supporting business members. All members are welcome and encouraged to attend.

Join the club – Join the fun!

Check out our website at:
Northernadventuressc.org

Follow our Facebook page:

Northern Adventures Snowmobile Club

For additional information about our club, email us at:

NASCWI@outlook.com

NASC Club Officers:

President, Joel Kaufmann (763) 370-6122 Vice President, Hank Wakefield (218) 591-6185 Secretary, Robin Peterson (651) 343-0402 Treasurer, April Strandquist (715) 372-5403 Member Chair, Lori Wakefield (218) 590-4725

Landowners and Snowmobiles

Club members and the Bayfield County Alliance work closely with landowners. Under Wisconsin State law, Sections 350.19 and 895.52, private landowners are not liable for injury on their property when they have granted permission for snowmobile trails to cross their land.

What does this mean to you?

Stay on the trail or we will lose the privilege!

KEEP THE LANDOWNER HAPPY

Ride Smart!

- Know the laws
- Amplified exhaust noise level cannot be louder than stock {Statute 350. 095}
- Please respect landowners
- Stay off lakes until they are staked
- Don't go around barriers or fences
- Travel on marked trails only
- Ride Your Side! Don't cut corners
- Wisconsin speed limit is 55mph after dark

Follow the laws and avoid the Fines!

*Approximate cost of fines

Trespassing	\$263.50
Operate without Trail Pass	\$200.50
DWI	\$641.50
Over 55 mph at night	\$389.50
Failure to keep right	\$200.50
Highway & Roadway violations	\$200.50

For Current Trail Conditions

https://www.bayfieldcounty.wi.gov/969/Trail-Conditions

www.travelwisconsin.com

Bayfield County Tourism: (715) 373-6125

Order a Bayfield County Snowmobile map online:

https://www.bayfieldcounty.wi.gov/969/Trail-Conditions

Special notice!

Grooming equipment may be on the trails day or night, 24/7. If you meet a groomer oncoming, pull off to the side of the trail. If going in the same direction as the groomer, wait until the operator allows you to pass safely.

HAVE A SAFE, GREAT RIDE!!

As part of applying for membership with the NASC, you agree to abide by the bylaws of the club.



NASC CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Northern Adventures Snowmobile Club

PO Box 241

Iron River, WI 54847